Stevenage Credit Union

Information about the Credit union and how to get in contact



Spread your payments with a low-cost loan from Stevenage Credit Union

When choosing to borrow through us we can help you spread the costs while encouraging you to save.

Why join a Credit Union

- Stevenage credit union provide flexible loans with fair and reasonable loan interest rates compared to other finance companies.
- Credit Unions provide a safe place for people to borrow and save.
- Stevenage Credit Union is regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

All loans are subject to terms and conditions.

If you would like to find out more about our loan products, please see below:

Website: www.stevenagecreditunion.com

Telephone: 07895 327 826 (please see opening hours)

Email: mail@stevenagecreditunion.com

Or come and visit us at 11 the Hyde, Stevenage, SG2 9SD

Opening hours: Monday, Wednesday, Friday, 9.00 am to 12.00 pm



Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. FRN number 213561

